09/28/2020

09/30/2020

10/05/2020

10/07/2020

10/12/2020

10/14/2020

10/19/2020

10/21/2020

10/26/2020

10/28/2020

11/02/2020

11/04/2020

11/09/2020

11/11/2020

(Mon)

(Wed)

(Mon)

(Wed)

(Mon)

(Wed)

(Mon)

(Wed)

(Mon)

(Wed)

(Mon)

(Wed)

(Mon)

(Wed)

Field Information

7:15PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
7:30PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
7:15PM

6:00PM
7:15PM

6:00PM
7:30PM

7:15PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
7:30PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

St. Andrew's Parks & Playground

All Scheduled Sections

League

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12
Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12

Fall Baseball 11-12

Away team

SA - Paisano's
MC - Braves

GC - Cardinals
Ladson

GC - Cardinals
Ladson

MC - Royals
MC - Braves

Ladson
SA - Paisano's

Ladson
MC - Braves

SA - Paisano's
MC - Royals

MC - Royals
MC - Braves

SA - Paisano's
GC - Cardinals

GC - Cardinals

Ladson
MC - Royals

Ladson
GC - Cardinals

SA - Paisano's

MC - Braves

St. Andrew's — 1095 Playground Rd. Charleston, SC 29407
Moncks Corner - 418 East Main St. Moncks Corner, SC 29461 Rain Out Hotline is 843-719-7919 — call after 4:00 pm.

Goose Creek - 100 Lucy Drive, GC - Cardinals, SC 29445
Ladson — 364 Tom Conley Park Rd, Ladson, SC 29456

Vs
VS

VA
VA

VS
VS

VA
VA

VS
VS

VA
VA

VS
VS

VA
VA

VS
VS

VA

VS
VS

VA
Vs

VA

Vs

Home team Location

Ladson Ladson Field

MC - Royals REC COMPLEX 4
SA - Paisano's Brinker Field

MC - Royals REC COMPLEX 4
MC - Royals REC COMPLEX 4
MC - Braves REC COMPLEX 4
SA - Paisano's Brinker Field

GC - Cardinals  Felkel Field #7
GC - Cardinals  Felkel Field #7
MC - Braves REC COMPLEX 4
SA - Paisano's Brinker Field

MC - Royals REC COMPLEX 4
GC - Cardinals  Felkel Field #7
Ladson Ladson Field

GC - Cardinals  Felkel Field #7
Ladson Ladson Field

MC - Royals REC COMPLEX 4
MC - Braves REC COMPLEX 4
Ladson Ladson Field

SA - Paisano's Brinker Field

MC - Braves

MC - Royals
MC - Braves

GC - Cardinals

SA - Paisano's

REC COMPLEX 4

REC COMPLEX 4
REC COMPLEX 4

Felkel Field #7

Brinker Field






