## St. Andrew's Parks & Playground

## **All Scheduled Sections**

		<u>League</u>	Away team	Home team	<u>Location</u>
09/28/2020	(Mon)	<u>Start</u>			
09/30/2020	(Wed)	7:15PM Fall Baseball 11-12 6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs Ladson vs MC - Royals	Ladson Field REC COMPLEX 4
	, ,	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12 6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs SA - Paisano's vs MC - Royals	Brinker Field REC COMPLEX 4
10/05/2020	(Mon)	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12 7:30PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs MC - Royals vs MC - Braves	REC COMPLEX 4 REC COMPLEX 4
10/07/2020	(Wed)	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12	MC - Royals	vs SA - Paisano's	Brinker Field
10/12/2020	(Mon)	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs GC - Cardinals	Felkel Field #7
40/44/0000	044 D	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12 6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs GC - Cardinals vs MC - Braves	Felkel Field #7 REC COMPLEX 4
10/14/2020	(Wed)	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12 6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs SA - Paisano's vs MC - Royals	Brinker Field REC COMPLEX 4
10/19/2020	(Mon)				
40/24/2020	()()(===1)	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12 7:15PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs GC - Cardinals vs Ladson	Felkel Field #7 Ladson Field
10/21/2020	(Wed)	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12 7:15PM Fall Baseball 11-12	,	vs GC - Cardinals vs Ladson	Felkel Field #7 Ladson Field
10/26/2020	(Mon)	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs MC - Royals	REC COMPLEX 4
10/28/2020	(Wed)	7:30PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs MC - Braves	REC COMPLEX 4
11/02/2020	(Mon)	7:15PM Fall Baseball 11-12	GC - Cardinals	vs Ladson	Ladson Field
11/02/2020	(IVIOII)	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12 6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs SA - Paisano's vs MC - Braves	Brinker Field REC COMPLEX 4
11/04/2020	(Wed)	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs MC - Royals	REC COMPLEX 4
11/09/2020	(Mon)	7:30PM Fall Baseball 11-12		vs MC - Braves	REC COMPLEX 4
11/11/2020	(Wed)	6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12	SA - Paisano's	vs GC - Cardinals	Felkel Field #7
		6:00PM Fall Baseball 11-12	MC - Braves	<b>vs</b> SA - Paisano's	Brinker Field

## **Field Information**

St. Andrew's – 1095 Playground Rd. Charleston, SC 29407

Moncks Corner - 418 East Main St. Moncks Corner, SC 29461 Rain Out Hotline is 843-719-7919 – call after 4:00 pm.

Goose Creek - 100 Lucy Drive, GC - Cardinals, SC 29445

<u>Ladson – 364 Tom Conley Park Rd, Ladson, SC 29456</u>